05NOV1g PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 19.7.0
12:56:32(EST) REPORTING DATE: 0LNOV1S

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROCRAM : LAUREL 05HOVLS
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : il/5/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,12
FAVORITES : 8

|
i

$2.900 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RONNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 11 13.40 7.00 5.8B0
2nd 5 6.40 13.00
3rd 2 4.80 i
ath 8
’ !
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (UGS Doilars) i
11/5 193.80 96.90 - ‘
!
Trifecta |
OFFICIAL 81.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollaxs) 1
11/5/2 567.40 283,70
superfecta ﬁ
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (Us Dollars) }

11/5/2/8 1895.20 189.52




0BNOV1S FRICE REPORT
13:26:50(EST) REPCRTING DATE: 0G5NOV1®

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C5NOV1Q
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/11/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 2

AmMT/MAZ2 19.7.0

$2.0C PAYS (U8 Dbollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 2 2,40 2.10
2nd 5 4 .00
3rd 11
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/5 6.20 3.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 20.50 PAYS
2/5/11 28,70 14.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/5/11/1 152.00 15.2¢0

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
11/2 42.60

5.

O PAYS
21.30

{us

(us

(us

{(Us

Show

2.1¢0
2.20
8.0C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

BFRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




05NOV1S
13:54:47(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH 3/8/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 3

LAUREL O5NOVLO

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
i1/8/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
15.60

00 PAYS
25.10

00 PAYS
63.10

G0 PAYS
6.20

05NOV19

AmMT/MAZ 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Pilace

3.29
5.00

00 PAYS

7.80

50 PAYS
12.55

10 PAYS
6.31

00 PAYS
3.10

Show

2.40
3.40
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US boilars)

{US Dcllars)

(U8 Doliars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGEH# 1



05NOVLY
14:27:54 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: O0O5NOV19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM LAUREL O0S5NOV1Q

RACE : 4

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH F7/9/2/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 4,8

FAVCRITES 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 7 20.80

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
779 690.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/9/2 163.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
T/9/ALL/ALL 154.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/8 3.40
3/7 38.80

§1.

so.

0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

9.60
9.40

00 PAYS
30.40

5¢ PAYS
81.80

10 PAYS
15.44

O PAYS
1.79
15.40

PRCOOOD2
PAGEH# 1

Show

4.80
6.00
10.090

(U8 Dbolliars)
(US Dollaxrs)
{Us

Dollars}

(U8 Dollars)



C5NOV1D
14:57:53(B5T}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C5NOV13

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 1z

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/1

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
5/12/1/3

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
7/5

5/12/1/3

$2.,

$1.

$1.

g2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.60

00 PAYS
100.60

00 PAYS
266.30

00 PAYS
3102.1¢C

.00 PAYS

177.0¢0

0BNOV19

AmMT/MAZ 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

80,

$0.

1.

Place

5,40
10.090

0C PAYS

50.30

50 PAYS
133.18

10 PAYS
310.21

00 PAYS
a8.50

{08

(UGS

(us

{us

Show

4.29
8.C0
3.60

Deollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

DRCODOZ
PAGEH 1



OSNOV19 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 19.7.0 PRCCODZ
15:28:19(EST) REPORTING DATE: OLNOVI19 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 05NOV19
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/8/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 3 45,690 27.60 9.40
2nd 8 7.00 4.20
3xd 4 2.4¢0
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
3/8 303.00 1h1.5¢C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/8/4 762.00 381.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 bollars)
3/8/4/7 6976.10 697.6%
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

5/ALL 5.20 2.60
ALL/3 55.60 27.80



05NOV19
15:56:39{EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: G5NOV19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 0bNOV1O
RACE : 7
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 7/5/2/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 1,4
FAVORITES 10
52.0C PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 7 16.60
2nd 5
3rd 2
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/56 255.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
TI5/2 473 .80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/5/2/12 2393.60
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/ALL 27.40
ALL/7 13.2¢0

$1.

$50.

$0.

51.

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

8.80
10.60

00 PAYS
127.60

50 PAYS
236.90

10 PAYS
239.36

00 PAYS
13,70
6.60

(us

(us

{us

(Us

PRCDOD2
PAGEH# 1

Show

7.60
11.60C
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)



0LNCV1S
16:26;18 (BEST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL O5NOV13

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st i0

2nd 8

ird 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
10/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/10

1o/8/2/1

$2.

$1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
58.80

CC PAYS
1461.90

o PAYS
6098.90C

G0 PAYS
96.60

AMT/MA2 19.7.0
05NOV1a

(US Dollars)
Place

5.20
9.20

$1.00 PAYS

29.40

$0.50 PAYS
730.95

$0.10 PAYS
609.89

$1.00 PAYS
48.390

PRCOCDZ
PAGE# 1

Show

3.20
6.40
15.80

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U5 bollars)

(US Dellars)



05NOV19
16:56:10(BST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 0O5NOV19

PROGRAM
RACE : ¢
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINIEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 7
2nd 2
3rd [
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/6/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/7

1/2/6/11

52,

$1.

$1.

$2,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.40

00 PAYS
102.00

00 PAYS
929.10

00 PAYS
1395.30

00 PAYS
65.60

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0
O5NOV1S

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
54.50

$0.50 PAYS
464,55

$0.10 PAYS
139.53

$1.00 PAYS
32.80

PRCOODODZ2
PAGEH 1

Show

5.00
8.20
13,20

(U8 Dollazrs)

{US8 Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

(US Dollars)



O05NOV1S
17:30:01(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 05NCV1So

RACE : 1C

SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 6

ird 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
/67271

Daily Doublie
OFFICIAL
777

52.

$1.

$1.

52

PRICE REPOQRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

36.20

00 PAYS
564.60

00 PAYS
1327.80

00 PAYS
9417.10

.00 PAYS

179.2¢

O5NOVLD

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

(US Dollaxrs}

$1.

89,

$0.

$1.

Place

17.40
23.20

O PAYS

282.30

50 PAYS
663.90

10 PAYS
9421.71

00 PAYS
89.60

(Us

(Us

(Us

(a8

Show

11.690
11.60
11.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)



0LNCV1S PRICE REPOCRT
17:58:15 (EST) REPORTING DATE: O05NOV19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 05NOV19
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/9/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,10
PAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 14 17.60 4 .80
2nd 9 7.80
3rd 3
4th 3
Bxacta
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS $1.,00 PAYS
14/89 137.00 68.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50 .50 PAYS
14/8/3 421.10 210.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 41.00 PAYS 30,10 PAYS
12/9/3/6 907.40 90.74

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/8 34.8¢0
7/14 230.8¢0

$1.

0 PAYS
17.40
115.40

(Gs

(Gs

(Us

{us

Show

9.40
6.80
5.00

Deilars)

Dcollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCOZ
PAGE# 1



O05NQOVYY
18:33:49(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL O5NOV1S

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

isgt 1

2nd 2

3rd il

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/z2/711/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/6
14/7

14/1

1/2/11/9

$2.

S1.

S1.

42,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.80

00 PAYS
40.00

00 PAYS
312.00

00 PAYS
2%18.10

00 PAYS
18.80
18.80
94 .60

AmT/MA2 19.7.90

05NCOV1S

{U8 Dollars)
Flace

4.00
3.80

$1.00 PAYS
20.00

80.50 PAYS
156,00

$0.10 PAYS
291.81

$1.C0 PAYS
5.40

5.40

47 .30

{Us

{Us

(usg

{us

Show

2.80
3.6¢C
11.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)



